Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Strange - (857165) - Folkestone SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.69
2:19.21
2:30.00
2:30.76
2:33.97
2:34.08
2:36.58
2:37.06
2:47.64
2:49.42
2:49.75
2:51.35
2:51.95
2:54.74
2:56.22
2:57.72
2:58.13
3:02.39
3:12.98

3:33.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.21
2:17.69

2:30.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
363
290
286
268
268
255
253
208
201
200
195
193
183
179

173
161
136
101

WA Pts
363
375
290

Round

r r r r r r M I I I T I I I I IT I I I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

07/12/19
21/06/21
01/12/18
16/12/17
08/10/17
2711116
16/10/16
24/06/18
26/11/17
29/11/15
17/10/15
16/05/15
21/02/15
28/03/15
19/04/15
11/01/15
16/07/17
06/12/14
25/10/14
10/05/14

Date
21/06/21
07/12/19
01/12/18

Meet

East Invicta ASA Championships

Folkestone

East Invicta Championships 2018

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Black Lion Winter Open Meet

East Invicta Championships

Ashford Town Club Championships 2018
Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Ashford Town Club Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Meet
Folkestone
East Invicta ASA Championships

East Invicta Championships 2018

Venue

Canterbury
Folkestone
Canterbury
Basildon
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Ashford
Medway Park
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Ashford
Gillingham
Canterbury

Dover

Venue
Folkestone
Canterbury

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Folkestone

Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town

Ashford Town

Club Swam Under

Folkestone

Ashford Town

Level

W W w w

w

w W A

Level
0

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:37.06
2:30.76
2:47.64
2:33.97
2:58.13
2:34.08
2:36.58
2:49.42
2:49.75
2:51.35
2:56.22
2:54.74
2:51.95
2:57.72
3:02.39
3:12.98
3:33.30

Copyright 2024

286
208
268
173
268
255
201
200
195
179
183
193
174
161
136
101

r r T I I I I T I I T

I I T T T =

24/06/18
16/12/17
26/11/17
08/10/17
16/07/17
2711116
16/10/16
29/11/15
17/10/15
16/05/15
19/04/15
28/03/15
21/02/15
11/01/15
06/12/14
25/10/14
10/05/14

Ashford Town Club Championships 2018
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Ashford Town Club Championships

Black Lion Winter Open Meet

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Ashford
Basildon
Medway Park
Canterbury
Ashford
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury

Dover

Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Ashford Town

Ashford Town

Page 2/2
4

B S *> B ¢S B V)

A~ 0w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



