Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Strange - (857165) - Folkestone SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.69	375	Н	07/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Folkestone	3
2:19.21	363	Н	21/06/21	Folkestone	Folkestone		0
2:30.00	290	Н	01/12/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
2:30.76	286	Н	16/12/17	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Ashford Town	3
2:33.97	268	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
2:34.08	268	Н	27/11/16	Black Lion Winter Open Meet	Gillingham	Ashford Town	3
2:36.58	255	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
2:37.06	253	Н	24/06/18	Ashford Town Club Championships 2018	Ashford	Ashford Town	4
2:47.64	208	Н	26/11/17	Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017	Medway Park	Ashford Town	3
2:49.42	201	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Ashford Town	3
2:49.75	200	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Ashford Town	2
2:51.35	195	Н	16/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Ashford Town	4
2:51.95	193	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Ashford Town	2
2:54.74	183	F	28/03/15	City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
2:56.22	179	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Ashford Town	3
2:57.72	174	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
2:58.13	173	Н	16/07/17	Ashford Town Club Championships	Ashford	Ashford Town	4
3:02.39	161	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Ashford Town	3
3:12.98	136	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
3:33.30	101	Н	10/05/14	East Invicta Development Gala	Dover	Ashford Town	4

Swims in Date Order

T	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2	2:19.21	363	Н	21/06/21	Folkestone	Folkestone		0
	2:17.69	375	Н	07/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Folkestone	3
	2:30.00 right 202	290 4	Н	01/12/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Ashford Town Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:37.06	253	Н	24/06/18	Ashford Town Club Championships 2018	Ashford	Ashford Town	4
2:30.76	286	Н	16/12/17	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Ashford Town	3
2:47.64	208	Н	26/11/17	Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017	Medway Park	Ashford Town	3
2:33.97	268	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
2:58.13	173	Н	16/07/17	Ashford Town Club Championships	Ashford	Ashford Town	4
2:34.08	268	Н	27/11/16	Black Lion Winter Open Meet	Gillingham	Ashford Town	3
2:36.58	255	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
2:49.42	201	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Ashford Town	3
2:49.75	200	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Ashford Town	2
2:51.35	195	Н	16/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Ashford Town	4
2:56.22	179	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Ashford Town	3
2:54.74	183	F	28/03/15	City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
2:51.95	193	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Ashford Town	2
2:57.72	174	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
3:02.39	161	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Ashford Town	3
3:12.98	136	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Ashford Town	3
3:33.30	101	Н	10/05/14	East Invicta Development Gala	Dover	Ashford Town	4